
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M40
Judge: 

Mattias Sunneborn SWE Stockholm, SWE 13-02-03WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 7.59

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-24  15:00:00

End: 19-03-24  16:50:00

1 2523 James BECKFORD M40  7.17  SB   Jamaica

2 3408 Adrian OLSZEWSKI M40  6.68     Poland

3 1074 Thierry HENRY M40  6.67     France

4 3821 Cosmin LUPU M40  6.55  SB   Romania

5 3424 Rafal OZIMINSKI M40  6.43     Poland

6 67 Brad KRAWCZYK M40 6.41  SB   Australia

7 3551 Lukasz SOBORA M40  6.39     Poland

8 2734 Rachid CHOUHAL M40  6.27     Malta

9 1131 Wylly POLTER M40  6.06     France

10 3905 Daniel SABOL M40  5.71  SB   Slovak Republic

11 842 Kuldar TAMM M40  5.71     Estonia

12 608 SCOTTO Carlos Matias DANIELUK M40  5.48     Spain

13 3432 Tomasz PATYNA M40  5.45     Poland

14 20 Juan Carlos ALBRIZIO M40  5.29     Argentina

15 2588 Driton HALITI M40  5.13     Kosovo

16 3048 Mariusz GEBSKI M40  4.93     Poland

665 VICENTE Alberto GONZALEZ M40 DNS     Spain
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I II III IV V VI

7.17 7.15 x 6.91 x 6.91James BECKFORD

x 6.36 6.58 6.68 6.54 xAdrian OLSZEWSKI

6.62 6.67 x 6.64 6.58 xThierry HENRY

x 6.12 6.11 x 6.55 xCosmin LUPU

6.20 4.45 6.43 6.41 x xRafal OZIMINSKI

x 6.30 6.18 6.16 6.37 6.41Brad KRAWCZYK

x 5.99 6.18 6.39 6.08 6.10Lukasz SOBORA

6.27 6.03 x 6.17 5.87 xRachid CHOUHAL

6.06 5.85 5.79Wylly POLTER

5.55 5.71 5.69Daniel SABOL

5.71 5.44 5.56Kuldar TAMM

5.39 5.45 5.48SCOTTO Carlos Matias DANIEL

5.45 3.81 5.00Tomasz PATYNA

5.25 5.02 5.29Juan Carlos ALBRIZIO

x 5.13 4.67Driton HALITI

4.93 4.40 4.86Mariusz GEBSKI

VICENTE Alberto GONZALEZ

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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